Issue Date:07/09/2023
6
5
0
0
K
5
0

ECOPL063CSEG3
Power 13W 13W 13W
Order Code DA2P36D03001SSR1 DA2D20PH03001R1 DA2D32V03001R1
ECOPL066CSLSEG3
Power 34W 27W 34W
Order Code DA2P50D08501SSR1 DA2D32PH07001R1 DA2D60V08501R1
ECOPL123CSLSEG3
Power
25W
DA2P36D06501SSR1
25W 34W 27W 34W
Order Code DA2P36D06501SSR1 DA2P50D08501SSR1 DA2D32PH07001R1 DA2D60V08501R1
ECOPL126CSLSEG3
Power 36W 46W 46W 40W
Order Code DA2P50D09501SSR1 DA2P50D12001SSR1 DA2D50PH12001R1 DA2D60V10501R1
34W 25W
34W 25W
34W 25W
34W 25W